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ReTUrRN OF IMPORTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31sT DECEMBER, 1937 —continued.

Article.

Soap

Stationery. .

Sugar
Tea, cofiee, and cocou

Timber, sawn

Timber, shooks

"'obacco

Toilet preparations

Tools

Woodenware

Miscellaneous

Whence imported.

New Zealand ..
United Kingdom
Japan

Uong Kong
Australia

New Zealand ..

Tahiti

United Km"donl

i ..

United States oi hnm 18

New Zealand .. ..
‘nited States of America

United Kingdom

Australia

Jupan

New Zealand ..
New Zealand ..
China
Java

New Zealand .. ..
United States of America
Canada

Australia

New Zealand ..

New Zealand .. ..
United States of America
Australia ..

United Kingdom

South Africa ..

New Zealand ..

Hong Kong

Australia

Japan

United hmuuom .
United »‘*ata‘ots of Amcnm

New Zealand ..

United Kingdom

United States of America
Australia

Canada

Japan

Germany

Australia ..

New Zealand ..

Hong Kong

United States of Amu‘;ca
Spain

New Zealand ..
Australia ..

United Kingdom

United States of America
British West Indies
France

Other

Total

— 1,995

— 363

— 1,026
- 12,503
3,433
406

7

1

4

237

— 346
255

25

—_— 602

350

— 2,537

L86,¢$4
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